

SALT LAKE COUNTY

## Legislation Details

File #:	23-0	)897	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion Items				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/20	)/2023			In control:	County Council	
On agenda:	9/26	6/2023			Final action:	10/10/2023	
Title:	Consideration of a Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Formally Recognizing the Sandy Hills Community Council Consistent with Chapter 2.56 of the Salt Lake County Code of Ordinances.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Sandy Hills Community Council Resolution, 3. SHCC_SLCoRecognition_ltr_09- 2023, 4. Sandy Hills Proof of Incorporation, 5. Sandy Hills Map, 6. SHCC_Bylaws_Final_10-2-23						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
10/10/2023	2	County (	Council		ар	proved	Pass